
SYLVESTER 21 - DAY 3
POSTEL 28.12.2021

TROL

Nora MOURITS
ARGUS
Omloop : D-16
Afstand : 5020m
Tijd : 0:56:41 (11'17"/km) [Punten : 782]

4/11 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Maya RENARD 0:44:21 [1000]
2. Sofie BOSMANS 0:47:36 [932]
3. Hanne TIESTERS 0:51:32 [861]

1. 86 00:10:34 1113m 9'30"/km
2. 42 00:02:59 00:13:33 271m 11'01"/km
3. 40 00:03:19 00:16:52 224m 14'48"/km
4. 39 00:01:38 00:18:30 123m 13'17"/km
5. 46 00:06:08 00:24:38 428m 14'20"/km
6. 76 00:08:29 00:33:07 721m 11'46"/km
7. 54 00:01:44 00:34:51 143m 12'07"/km
8. 52 00:01:26 00:36:17 176m 8'09"/km
9. 55 00:06:02 00:42:19 357m 16'54"/km

10. 33 00:06:21 00:48:40 516m 12'18"/km
11. 44 00:01:07 00:49:47 127m 8'48"/km
12. 87 00:04:33 00:54:20 436m 10'26"/km
13. 82 00:01:59 00:56:19 267m 7'26"/km
14. 999 00:00:22 00:56:41 114m 3'13"/km
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